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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
18 FM Bulanov Dmitri 2393 BLR 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 1 6 14 2425 15 6,9
12 FM Kovalev Vladislav 2307 BLR 1 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 5 29 2205 15 -17,55
42 Khachykian David 2139 BLR 1 0 1 1 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 6 15 2301 15 31,8
61 Siagodnik Anton 1906 BLR 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 7,5 2 2306 0 0

105 Yezhel Valiantsin 0 BLR 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 0 1 0 5 41 1688 25 0
10 Sheremet Anton 1830 BLR 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ 1 1 0 6 12 1495 25 -22,75
48 Kalinouski Siarhei 0 BLR 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 32 1403 25 0
19 WFM Homiakova Elena 2123 BLR 1 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 1 1 5,5 15 2100 15 -2,85
27 Bogdan Ekaterina 1943 BLR 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 5 24 1969 15 4,8
3 Ziaziulkina Nastassia 2101 BLR 1 1 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 6,5 6 2135 15 7,2
66 Malatsilava Volha 0 BLR 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 5,5 23 1539 0 0
38 Kamenka Yana 0 BLR 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 ½ ½ 0 4,5 32 1261 0 0

Player overview for blr
Results of the last round for blr

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 11 40 Gevorgyan David ARM 2274 5 0 - 1 5 FM Bulanov Dmitri BLR 2393 18
9 7 42 Khachykian David BLR 2139 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ Petenyi Tamas SVK 2308 11
9 15 12 FM Kovalev Vladislav BLR 2307 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Lortkipanidze Nodar GEO 2218 32
9 2 61 Siagodnik Anton BLR 1906 6½ 1 - 0 6½ Bortnik Alexandr UKR 2308 6
9 16 32 Gorbanovsky Oleg MDA 1876 4½ 1 - 0 5 Yezhel Valiantsin BLR 0 105
9 3 10 Sheremet Anton BLR 1830 6 0 - 1 6 Shtembuliak Evgeny UKR 2021 1
9 12 48 Kalinouski Siarhei BLR 0 5 0 - 1 5 Schweighoffer Martin SUI 0 68
9 13 38 Kamenka Yana BLR 0 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Dakhundaridze Nino GEO 0 24
9 16 66 Malatsilava Volha BLR 0 4½ 1 - 0 4 Gora Antonina POL 1534 38
9 1 5 WFM Efroimski Marsel ISR 2066 7½ ½ - ½ 6 Ziaziulkina Nastassia BLR 2101 3
9 11 20 Suarez Calvo Alexandra ESP 2023 5 1 - 0 5 Bogdan Ekaterina BLR 1943 27
9 10 19 WFM Homiakova Elena BLR 2123 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Hortensius Lisa NED 2033 29
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Player details for blr

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
FM Bulanov Dmitri  2393 BLR Rp:2425 Pts. 6

1 68 Hohluks Aleksandrs 2085 LAT 4,5 w 1 0,86 0,14 15 2,1
2 47 Smola Michal 2231 POL 4,5 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 15 -3,15
3 50 Ollier Pablo 2226 FRA 4,5 w 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
4 56 Nuri Kambez 2198 SUI 4,5 s 0 0,75 -0,75 15 -11,25
5 36 Massoni Michael 2291 FRA 5 w 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4
6 7 IM Rasulov Vugar 2482 AZE 5,5 s 1 0,38 0,62 15 9,3
7 19 FM Leniart Arkadiusz 2390 POL 6 w ½ 0,5 0 15 0
8 3 IM Martinovic Sasa 2525 CRO 6,5 w 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
9 40 Gevorgyan David 2274 ARM 5 s 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1

FM Kovalev Vladislav  2307 BLR Rp:2205 Pts. 5
1 62 Rozic Samo 1999 SLO 4,5 w 1 0,86 0,14 15 2,1
2 41 Berchtenbreiter Maximilian 2143 GER 5,5 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
3 27 FM Aghasaryan Robert 2240 ARM 6,5 w ½ 0,59 -0,09 15 -1,35
4 11 Petenyi Tamas 2308 SVK 6 s ½ 0,5 0 15 0
5 42 Khachykian David 2139 BLR 6 w 0 0,72 -0,72 15 -10,8
6 31 Meskovs Nikita 2221 LAT 5 s ½ 0,62 -0,12 15 -1,8
7 47 Handler Lukas 2115 AUT 5 w 0 0,75 -0,75 15 -11,25
8 53 Schaeken Yordi 2078 BEL 4 s 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
9 32 Lortkipanidze Nodar 2218 GEO 5 w ½ 0,62 -0,12 15 -1,8

 Khachykian David  2139 BLR Rp:2301 Pts. 6
1 93 Draskovic Davor 1702 MNE 3 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 15 Baghdasaryan Vahe 2275 ARM 6,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
3 72 Di Trapani Davide 1883 ITA 3 w 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
4 16 Hajbok Robert 2274 ROU 5,5 w 1 0,32 0,68 15 10,2
5 12 FM Kovalev Vladislav 2307 BLR 5 s 1 0,28 0,72 15 10,8
6 14 Danilenko Dmitriy 2290 UKR 7 w 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
7 17 Sochacki Christophe 2274 FRA 5,5 s ½ 0,32 0,18 15 2,7
8 19 Juhasz Kristof 2268 HUN 4,5 s 1 0,33 0,67 15 10,05
9 11 Petenyi Tamas 2308 SVK 6 w ½ 0,28 0,22 15 3,3

 Siagodnik Anton  1906 BLR Rp:2306 Pts. 7,5
1 55 CM Yuksel Atilla Koksal 1961 TUR 5,5 s 0 0,42 -0,42 0 0
2 81 Delgado-Vlaic Adrian 1818 ROU 3,5 w 1 0,62 0,38 0 0
3 115 Sacco Eugenio 0 ITA 3 s 1 
4 34 Muskardin Mario 2076 CRO 5,5 w 1 0,28 0,72 0 0
5 22 Tallo Dominguez Imar 2124 ESP 4,5 s 1 0,22 0,78 0 0
6 8 Yanchenko Roman 2273 RUS 4,5 w ½ 0,1 0,4 0 0
7 16 Giroyan Gary 2202 FRA 6,5 s 1 0,15 0,85 0 0
8 4 FM Andersen Mads 2336 DEN 6,5 w 1 0,08 0,92 0 0
9 6 Bortnik Alexandr 2308 UKR 6,5 w 1 0,08 0,92 0 0

 Yezhel Valiantsin  0 BLR Rp:1688 Pts. 5
1 52 Lekic Lazar 1755 MNE 5 s 0 
2 76 Dobboletta Alex 0 ITA 2,5 w ½ 
3 80 Holm Kristian Stuvik 0 NOR 5 s ½ 
4 70 Bicer Sena Aksel 0 FIN 2,5 w 1 
5 31 Zamengo Fulvio 1887 ITA 4 s 1 
6 35 Marczuk Dominik 1867 POL 6 w 1 
7 20 Bayramov Elkhan 1964 AZE 6 s 0 
8 36 Repka Christopher 1860 SVK 4,5 w 1 
9 32 Gorbanovsky Oleg 1876 MDA 5,5 s 0 

 Sheremet Anton  1830 BLR Rp:1495 Pts. 6
1 50 Karlinski Lukas 0 LTU 4,5 w 1 
2 35 Carabello Daniele 0 ITA 3,5 s 1 
3 60 Nayhebaver Martin 0 SVK 5,5 w 0 
4 31 Bisi Riccardo 0 ITA 3,5 s 1 
5 22 Chao Vale Fernando 1563 ESP 5,5 w ½ 0,82 -0,32 25 -8
6 23 Ballas Athanasios-Panag. 1542 GRE 5,5 s ½ 0,84 -0,34 25 -8,5
7 74 Szucs Matyas 0 CZE 5,5 w 1 
8 81 Wadsworth Matthew J 0 ENG 6 s 1 
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9 1 Shtembuliak Evgeny 2021 UKR 7 w 0 0,25 -0,25 25 -6,25
 Kalinouski Siarhei  0 BLR Rp:1403 Pts. 5

1 8 Capone Nicola 1851 BEL 5,5 s 0 
2 75 Thorgeirsson Jon Kristinn 0 ISL 5 w 0 
3 61 Nespeca Giacomo 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
4 78 Tokranovs Dmitrijs 0 LAT 4,5 w 1 
5 32 Bratkovic Jakob 0 SLO 3,5 s 0 
6 25 Urdulashvili Alexandre 1444 GEO 4 s 1 
7 27 Akhundov Shamshad 0 AZE 3,5 w 1 
8 15 Marek Matyas 1747 CZE 4,5 s 1 
9 68 Schweighoffer Martin 0 SUI 6 w 0 

 Kamenka Yana  0 BLR Rp:1261 Pts. 4,5
1 5 Mammadzada Gunay 1753 AZE 6 s 0 
2 64 Unuk Laura 0 SLO 6,5 w 1 
3 11 Acimovic Gorica 0 SRB 4,5 s ½ 
4 31 Gazikova Veronika 0 SVK 6,5 w 0 
5 15 Binder Shiri 0 ITA 3 s 1 
6 55 Samardzic Ana 0 CRO 4 w 1 
7 61 Sucikova Svetlana 0 SVK 4,5 s ½ 
8 63 Ulusoy Nisan 0 TUR 5,5 s ½ 
9 24 Dakhundaridze Nino 0 GEO 5,5 w 0 

 Malatsilava Volha  0 BLR Rp:1539 Pts. 5,5
1 25 Chetina Elizaveta 1711 RUS 5 w 0 
2 29 Zavgorodniaya Alena 1685 RUS 6,5 s 0 
3 49 Galante Carlotta 0 ITA 2,5 s ½ 
4 56 Kahya Gizem 0 TUR 4 w 1 
5 58 Kogler Alexandra 0 AUT 4,5 s 1 
6 30 Bulmaga Elena 1657 MDA 6 w 0 
7 41 Amrayeva Aytan 0 AZE 3,5 w 1 
8 19 Rakic Teodora 1741 SRB 4 s 1 
9 38 Gora Antonina 1534 POL 4 w 1 

 Ziaziulkina Nastassia  2101 BLR Rp:2135 Pts. 6,5
1 42 Morea Georgiana-Steluta 1763 ROU 4 w 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
2 23 Kobeshavidze Lika 1900 GEO 7 s 1 0,76 0,24 15 3,6
3 17 Eid Maha 1964 FRA 5 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
4 9 WFM Iwanow Anna 2022 POL 6 s ½ 0,61 -0,11 15 -1,65
5 11 WCM Fataliyeva Ulviyya 1992 AZE 6,5 w 1 0,65 0,35 15 5,25
6 4 WFM Lach Aleksandra 2069 POL 6,5 s 0 0,54 -0,54 15 -8,1
7 14 Ibrahimova Sabina 1975 AZE 5,5 w ½ 0,67 -0,17 15 -2,55
8 16 Makarenko Alexandra 1970 RUS 5 s 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
9 5 WFM Efroimski Marsel 2066 ISR 8 s ½ 0,55 -0,05 15 -0,75

 Bogdan Ekaterina  1943 BLR Rp:1969 Pts. 5
1 63 Dugnaite Gerda 1643 LTU 3,5 s 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
2 6 Pavlidou Ekaterini 2179 GRE 6 w 1 0,2 0,8 15 12
3 14 Vince Andrea 2092 SRB 5,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
4 4 WFM Arabidze Meri 2217 GEO 7 w 0 0,17 -0,17 15 -2,55
5 43 Narva Triin 1865 EST 4,5 s 1 0,61 0,39 15 5,85
6 59 Uusitupa Erika 1691 FIN 4,5 w 0 0,81 -0,81 15 -12,15
7 52 Meseljyan Astghik 1774 ARM 4 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
8 47 Arnatskaya Zoya 1847 RUS 5 w 1 0,63 0,37 15 5,55
9 20 Suarez Calvo Alexandra 2023 ESP 6 s 0 0,39 -0,39 15 -5,85

WFM Homiakova Elena  2123 BLR Rp:2100 Pts. 5,5
1 46 Milcova Zuzana 1833 SVK 3,5 w 1 0,84 0,16 15 2,4
2 4 WGM Girya Olga 2266 RUS 8 s 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
3 38 Thorsteinsdottir Hallgerdur 1941 ISL 4 w ½ 0,74 -0,24 15 -3,6
4 34 Zier Verena 1982 LIE 4 s ½ 0,69 -0,19 15 -2,85
5 32 Bucar Natasa 1988 SLO 5 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
6 26 Labedz Patrycja 2044 POL 5,5 s ½ 0,61 -0,11 15 -1,65
7 16 WFM Eric Jovana 2137 SRB 5 w 0 0,48 -0,48 15 -7,2
8 36 Brunello Roberta 1956 ITA 4,5 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
9 29 Hortensius Lisa 2033 NED 4,5 w 1 0,62 0,38 15 5,7
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You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24967.aspx?lan=1
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